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Tercera Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendar: 2a Masculina / Grupo 2: horario 13h

Date/venue Home

Joan Vallbona Casassas
Pol Nogueras

Gerard Valls Dominguez
Fabian De Los Reyes
David Trivifio

Javi Rodriguez Pastor

Pere Romero
Genis Rosa Navas

Joan Vallbona Casassas
Pol Nogueras

David Trivifio

Javi Rodriguez Pastor

1/1

Result

2-9

5-9

9-2

9-6

4-9

9-7

Away team

Pere Romero

Genis Rosa Navas
David Trivifio

Javi Rodriguez Pastor

Joan Vallbona Casassas
Pol Nogueras

Gerard Valls Dominguez
Fabian De Los Reyes

Gerard Valls Dominguez
Fabian De Los Reyes

Pere Romero
Genis Rosa Navas



	Tercera Prueba Regi Padel Tour
	Calendar: 2a Masculina / Grupo 2: horario 13h


